CHAMPAGNE

BY THE GLASS

Vintage
Perrier-Jouét | Grand Brut N.V.
BOTTLE
Moet & Chandon | Imperial N.V.
Veuve Cliquot | Yellow Label N.V.
Laurant-Perrier | Brut Rose N.V.
Dom Perignon 2012

SPARKLING WINE

Casa Bianca | Prosecco Brut N.V.

$
185

1,150
1,250
2.450
3,920

450



RED WINE

BY THE GLASS or BOTTLE

Capel Vale Debut
Cabernet Merlot
Western Australia

Clay Creek
Pinot Noir
USA

Yalumba 'Y' Series
Shiraz
South Australia

Le Haut Médoc De Lagrange
Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot
France

Vintage
2021

2020

2019

2018

happy

hour
$ $ $

glass bottle glass
93 415| 75
95 445 | 76
100 465 80
105 495 84




WHITE WINE

BY THE GLASS or BOTTLE

happy
hour
$ $ $
Vintage glass bottle glass
Loron Macon Villages Blanc 2021 95 445 76
Chardonnay
France
Capel Vale Debut 2022 95 445 76

Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Western Australia

Masi Masianco IGT 2022 105 495 | 84
Pinot Grigio
ltaly

Ogier Artesis 2021 105 495 | 84

Cotes du Rhéne Blanc
France




CLASSIC OLD SCHOOL

*
happy
hour
$ $
Mojito Perfecto 118 98

Muddle fresh mint, sugar, lime wedges and mixed
with rum, topped with club soda

Whisky Sour 118 98
Fine whisky, dash of lemon juice, simple sugar
syrup and topped with maraschino cherry

Cosmopolitan 118 98
Vodka, cointreau, mixture of cranberry juice and
splash of lime juice

Casablanca 118 98
Bacardi rum, cherry liqueur, triple sec and lime
juice shake with cracked ice

Tequila Sunrise 118 98
Mixture of tequila and orange juice and topped
with grenadine

Kamikaze 118 98
Vodka, triple sec, lemon juice, lime juice shake
together and garnished with lime wedge

Sea Breeze 118 98
Cranberry juice and grapefruit juice mixed with
vodka and topped with lime wedge

Long Island Iced Tea 148 128
Vodka, gin, tequila, white rum, cointreau, coke and
topped with freshly squeezed lemon juice




BUBBLY & SPARKLING

Champagne Sour
Fresh lemon juice, teaspoon of sugar and topped
with deluxe Champagne

Sunset Breeze

Freshly squeezed orange juice mixed with grenadine

and topped with Champagne

Apricot Punch
Apricot brandy, vodka, orange juice topped with
Champagne

Diamond Fizz
Shaken well with bourbon, sugar, orange juice and
topped with fine Champagne

Goodnight Kiss
One drop of angostura on sugar cube topped with
Champagne and splash of campari

All Bubbly & Sparkling drinks priced at

168



FRUITY, CRISPY & REFRESHING

*
happy
hour
$ $
Fuzzy Navel
Vodka and peach liqueur mixed with fresh orange
juice
Volcano
Shaken well with vodka, grapefruit juice, pineapple
juice and final drop with grenadine
Pink Kangaroo
Mixture of tequila, vodka and orange juice topped up
with cranberry juice
Apple Blossom
Vodka, brandy and lemon juice topped up with apple
juice
Sunset
Southern comfort, peach liqueur blended with
pineapple juice and dashed with grenadine
All Fruity, Crispy & Refreshing drinks priced at | 118 | 98



SWEET & LUXURIOUS

happy
hour

Gin Fizz
Shaken gin, lemon juice and teaspoon of fine sugar
topped up with club soda

Unicorn
Mixture of dark rum and orange curacao shaken with
lime juice and dashed with sugar

Bucks Fizz
Fresh orange juice, gin, sugar syrup and lemon juice
topped up with club soda

Big Smiling
Vodka, sugar syrup, pineapple juice and garnished
with sliced lemon

Runner Race
Combined pineapple juice, white rum, dark rum,
orange juice and topped up with Sprite

All Sweet & Luxurious drinks priced at | 118 | 98



SHARP, DRY & INTENSE

Black Russian
Shaken vodka, kahlua and ice topped up with
Coca-Cola

Glacier Storm
Shaken well with tequila, vodka, lemon juice and
lime juice topped up with Sprite

Sex On The Beach
Vodka, peach liqueur, orange juice and cranberry
juice served and dashed with lemon juice

Margarita
Shaken well with tequila, triple sec and lime juice
served in frosted glass rim with salt

Strawberry Daiquiri
Blending rum, creme de fraises, lemon juice and
strawberries served into a chilled glass

118

118

118

128

128

happy
hour

98

98

98

108

108



THE REFINERY'S OWN ALCOHOLIC

happy
hour

Lovely Mary
Vodka infusion with lemon leaf, ginger, basil leaf, chili,
Worcestershire sauce and mixed with tomato juice

The Refinery
Blossom honey mixed with gin, lemon juice,
chrysanthemum tea, cinnamon dashed with bitters

Fancy Margarita
Shaken with tequila gold, lemongrass, coriander,
triple sec and sugar syrup topped with lime juice

Golden City
Disaronno, sour apple, apple juice topped with deluxe
prosecco

Asian Beach
Mixture of dark and white rum, yuzu juice, pineapple
juice, orange juice and garnished with fresh mint

Bloomsbury
Mixture of vodka, lemongrass, pomegranate syrup
and campari topped up with grapefruit juice

All The Refinery's Own Alcoholic drinks pricedat | 128 | 108



THE REFINERY'S OWN NON-ALCOHOLIC

happy
hour

Lychee and Rose Soda
Homemade lychee puree mixed with rose lemon
syrup, topped up with club soda

Citrus Lady
Mixture of blue curacao, yuzu juice, lime juice, topped
up with soda water and garnished with fresh mint

Apple Jasmine Lover
Apple juice, lime juice and basil mixed with jasmine
tea

Herbs Cooler
Fresh mint, basil, fresh lime and mint syrup mixed
with iced tea

Roselle Mango Iced Tea
Homemade roselle syrup, mango juice mixed with
iced tea

Cinnamon "Coco” Cappuccino
Cinnamon syrup, brown sugar mixed with expresso
and milk topped with coco powder

All The Refinery's Own Non-Alcoholic drinks | 108 | 88
priced at



SINGLE MALT WHISKY

$
Singleton of Glen Ord | 12 Years | 108
Glenkinchie | 12 Years | 108
Highland Park | 12 Years | 118
Deanston | 12 Years [ 118
Glenrothes | 12 Years [ 118
Laphroaig | 10 Years | 138
Talisker | 10 Years | 148
Glenlivet | 15 Years | 158
Highland Park | 18 Years | 158
Glenrothes | 18 Years | 158
Lagavulin | 16 Years | 188
Macallan | 15 Years | 208
Glenmorangie | 18 Years | 268
Bunnahabhain | 18 Years | 348
Macallan | 18 Years | 418



BLENDED WHISKY

happy
hour
$ $
Ballantine's Finest | 78 | 63
J & B Rare | 78
Johnnie Walker | Gold Reserve | 118

JAPANESE WHISKY

Suntory Yamazaki 198
Single Malt
The Hakushi | 12 Years 318
Single Malt
Suntory Hibiki | 12 Years 378
Single Malt




CANADIAN & US WHISKY

Canadian Club
Jack Daniel's

Marker's Mark

ARMAGNAC

Chateau de Laubade XO

Larressingle Armagnac VSOP

COGNAC & BRANDY

Hennessy VSOP
Martell VSOP
Courvoisier X0
Martell Cordon Bleu

Hennessy Paradis Imperial

78
88
108

308
308

138
248
258
308
2,588



PORT & SHERRY

Taylor's
Fine Ruby

Dry Sack
Medium Dry

Harveys
Bristol Cream
Tio

Pepe

Taylor's
10 Years Tawny

Taylor's
20 Years Tawny

88

88

88

88

118

208



GIN

happy
hour
$ $
Beefeater | 78 | 63
Bombay Sapphire | 88
Tanqueray | 88
Botanic Premium London Dry | 98
Hendrick's | 108
Monkey 47 | 198
VODKA
Absolut | 78 | 63
Chopin | Rye | 98
Chopin | Wheat | 98
Grey Goose | 98



Bacardi
Carta Blanca

Havana Club
3 Years

Havana Club
7 Years

Dictador

100 Months aged Rum [Cafe]

Dictador

100 Months aged Rum [Orange]

Olmeca
Gold

Potter's
White

Patron Blanco

RUM

TEQUILA

happy
hour
$ $
78 |63
78 |63
108
108
108
88 | 70



Bailey's

Campari
Cointreau
Drambuie

Malibu

Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

Herring Cherry
Pimm's No.1
Domaine de Canton
Martini Blanco
Dubonnet Rouge
Fernet Branca
Martini Rosso
Noilly Prat

Pernod

LIQUEUR

78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78



DRAUGHT BEER

Hong Kong Beer

Copperish hue, malt forward profile with a dash
more hop character than a typical lager, this is a
beer to be enjoyed on a fine summer's day, which
is practically any day in Hong Kong

Big Wave Bay

Dry-hopped, traditional West Coast India Pale Ale
with a freshness and balance that can only be
found in a locally brewed beer

LAGER

Tsing Tao

Heineken

$

1 PINT

98

98

happy
hour

$
80

80



CRAFT BEER

Dragon's Back

Medium-bodied style made famous in England
for its interplay between the malt character and
apparent esters typical of great ale

Gambler's Gold

Lightly roasted maltiness, an aromatic nose, fruity
ester accents, and a clear, golden complexion
makes this a delicately balanced dry ale

Blonde Beer

A traditional pure malt and hops with a floral nose
of freshly cut straw, aromas of grilled cereals with
a hint of pepper

68

68

88

happy
hour

55

55

70



JUICE

*
$
Chilled Juice | 53
Cranberry | Pineapple | Tomato | Apple
Orange Juice | 58
Grapefruit Juice | 65
SOFT DRINK

The Coca-Cola Company 58
Coca-Cola | Coca-Cola Zero | Sprite
Ginger Ale | Ginger Beer | Soda Water | Tonic Water

MINERAL WATER
Llanllyr Source | Still | 68
Llanllyr Source | Sparkling | 68

48




