CHAMPAGNE

♦

BY THE GLASS	\ <i>t</i> :		.
	Vintage		\$
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut	N.V.	I	185
BOTTLE			
Moet & Chandon Imperial	N.V.	I	1,150
Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label	N.V.	I	1,250
Laurant-Perrier Brut Rose	N.V.	I	2.450
Dom Perignon	2012		3,920

SPARKLING WINE

Casa Bianca | Prosecco Brut N.V. | 450

RED WINE

♦

BY THE GLASS or BOTTLE

	Vintage	\$ glass	\$ bottle	happy hour \$ glass
Capel Vale Debut Cabernet Merlot Western Australia	2021	93	415	75
Clay Creek Pinot Noir USA	2020	95	445	76
Yalumba 'Y' Series <i>Shiraz</i> South Australia	2019	100	465	80
Le Haut Médoc De Lagrange Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot France	2018	105	495	84

WHITE WINE

BY THE GLASS OF BOTTLE

BY THE GLASS	Vintage	\$	\$ bottle	happy hour \$ glass
Loron Macon Villages Blanc <i>Chardonnay</i> France	2021	95	445	76
Capel Vale Debut Sauvignon Blanc Semillon Western Australia	2022	95	445	76
Masi Masianco IGT Pinot Grigio Italy	2022	105	495	84
Ogier Artesis <i>Côtes du Rhône Blanc</i> France	2021	105	495	84

CLASSIC OLD SCHOOL

•

	\$	happy hour \$
Mojito Perfecto Muddle fresh mint, sugar, lime wedges and mixed with rum, topped with club soda	118	98
Whisky Sour Fine whisky, dash of lemon juice, simple sugar syrup and topped with maraschino cherry	118	98
Cosmopolitan Vodka, cointreau, mixture of cranberry juice and splash of lime juice	118	98
Casablanca Bacardi rum, cherry liqueur, triple sec and lime juice shake with cracked ice	118	98
Tequila Sunrise Mixture of tequila and orange juice and topped with grenadine	118	98
Kamikaze Vodka, triple sec, lemon juice, lime juice shake together and garnished with lime wedge	118	98
Sea Breeze Cranberry juice and grapefruit juice mixed with vodka and topped with lime wedge	118	98
Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, gin, tequila, white rum, cointreau, coke and topped with freshly squeezed lemon juice	148	128

BUBBLY & SPARKLING

•

\$

Champagne Sour

Fresh lemon juice, teaspoon of sugar and topped with deluxe Champagne

Sunset Breeze

Freshly squeezed orange juice mixed with grenadine and topped with Champagne

Apricot Punch

Apricot brandy, vodka, orange juice topped with Champagne

Diamond Fizz

Shaken well with bourbon, sugar, orange juice and topped with fine Champagne

Goodnight Kiss

One drop of angostura on sugar cube topped with Champagne and splash of campari

All Bubbly & Sparkling drinks priced at

l 168

FRUITY, CRISPY & REFRESHING

•

happy
hour
\$ \$

Fuzzy Navel

Vodka and peach liqueur mixed with fresh orange juice

Volcano

Shaken well with vodka, grapefruit juice, pineapple juice and final drop with grenadine

Pink Kangaroo

Mixture of tequila, vodka and orange juice topped up with cranberry juice

Apple Blossom

Vodka, brandy and lemon juice topped up with apple juice

Sunset

Southern comfort, peach liqueur blended with pineapple juice and dashed with grenadine

All Fruity, Crispy & Refreshing drinks priced at | 118 | 98

SWEET & LUXURIOUS

happy
hour
\$ \$

Gin Fizz

Shaken gin, lemon juice and teaspoon of fine sugar topped up with club soda

Unicorn

Mixture of dark rum and orange curacao shaken with lime juice and dashed with sugar

Bucks Fizz

Fresh orange juice, gin, sugar syrup and lemon juice topped up with club soda

Big Smiling

Vodka, sugar syrup, pineapple juice and garnished with sliced lemon

Runner Race

Combined pineapple juice, white rum, dark rum, orange juice and topped up with Sprite

All Sweet & Luxurious drinks priced at

I 118 I 98

SHARP, DRY & INTENSE

•

	\$	happy hour \$
Black Russian Shaken vodka, kahlua and ice topped up with Coca-Cola	118	98
Glacier Storm Shaken well with tequila, vodka, lemon juice and lime juice topped up with Sprite	118	98
Sex On The Beach Vodka, peach liqueur, orange juice and cranberry juice served and dashed with lemon juice	118	98
Margarita Shaken well with tequila, triple sec and lime juice served in frosted glass rim with salt	128	108
Strawberry Daiquiri Blending rum, creme de fraises, lemon juice and strawberries served into a chilled glass	128	108

THE REFINERY'S OWN ALCOHOLIC

•

happy hour \$ \$

Lovely Mary

Vodka infusion with lemon leaf, ginger, basil leaf, chili, Worcestershire sauce and mixed with tomato juice

The Refinery

Blossom honey mixed with gin, lemon juice, chrysanthemum tea, cinnamon dashed with bitters

Fancy Margarita

Shaken with tequila gold, lemongrass, coriander, triple sec and sugar syrup topped with lime juice

Golden City

Disaronno, sour apple, apple juice topped with deluxe prosecco

Asian Beach

Mixture of dark and white rum, yuzu juice, pineapple juice, orange juice and garnished with fresh mint

Bloomsbury

Mixture of vodka, lemongrass, pomegranate syrup and campari topped up with grapefruit juice

All The Refinery's Own Alcoholic drinks priced at | 128 | 108

THE REFINERY'S OWN NON-ALCOHOLIC

•

happy
hour
\$ \$

Lychee and Rose Soda

Homemade lychee puree mixed with rose lemon syrup, topped up with club soda

Citrus Lady

Mixture of blue curacao, yuzu juice, lime juice, topped up with soda water and garnished with fresh mint

Apple Jasmine Lover

Apple juice, lime juice and basil mixed with jasmine tea

Herbs Cooler

Fresh mint, basil, fresh lime and mint syrup mixed with iced tea

Roselle Mango Iced Tea

Homemade roselle syrup, mango juice mixed with iced tea

Cinnamon "Coco" Cappuccino

Cinnamon syrup, brown sugar mixed with expresso and milk topped with coco powder

All The Refinery's Own Non-Alcoholic drinks
priced at

108

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

♦

		\$
Singleton of Glen Ord 12 Years	I	108
Glenkinchie 12 Years	I	108
Highland Park 12 Years	I	118
Deanston 12 Years	I	118
Glenrothes 12 Years	I	118
Laphroaig 10 Years	I	138
Talisker 10 Years		148
Glenlivet 15 Years	I	158
Highland Park 18 Years		158
Glenrothes 18 Years	I	158
Lagavulin 16 Years	I	188
Macallan 15 Years	I	208
Glenmorangie 18 Years	I	268
Bunnahabhain 18 Years	I	348
Macallan 18 Years	I	418

BLENDED WHISKY

•

		\$	happ hou \$	•
Ballantine's Finest		78	63	
J & B Rare	1	78		
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve	-	118		

JAPANESE WHISKY

Suntory Yamazaki Single Malt	198
The Hakushi 12 Years Single Malt	318
Suntory Hibiki 12 Years Single Malt	378

CANADIAN & US WHISKY

•

		\$
Canadian Club		78
Jack Daniel's	1	88
Marker's Mark		108

ARMAGNAC

Chateau de Laubade XO	308
Larressingle Armagnac VSOP	308

COGNAC & BRANDY

Hennessy VSOP		138
Martell VSOP	I	248
Courvoisier XO	I	258
Martell Cordon Bleu	I	308
Hennessy Paradis Imperial	ı	2,588

PORT & SHERRY

•

	\$
Taylor's Fine Ruby	88
Dry Sack Medium Dry	88
Harveys Bristol Cream	88
Tio Pepe	88
Taylor's 10 Years Tawny	118
Taylor's 20 Years Tawny	208

GIN

		\$	١	happy hour \$
Beefeater		78	I	63
Bombay Sapphire		88		
Tanqueray	-	88		
Botanic Premium London Dry		98		
Hendrick's	-	108		
Monkey 47		198		

VODKA

Absolut		78	ı	63
Chopin Rye		98		
Chopin Wheat	1	98		
Grey Goose	1	98		

RUM

•

	\$	happy hour \$
Bacardi Carta Blanca	78	63
Havana Club 3 Years	78	63
Havana Club 7 Years	108	
Dictador 100 Months aged Rum [Cafe]	108	
Dictador 100 Months aged Rum [Orange]	108	

TEQUILA

Olmeca Gold	88	70
Potter's White	88	70
Patron Blanco	138	

LIQUEUR

♦

		\$
Bailey's	- 1	78
Campari	- 1	78
Cointreau	-	78
Drambuie	- 1	78
Malibu	- 1	78
Southern Comfort	- 1	78
Tia Maria	- 1	78
Herring Cherry	1	78
Pimm's No.1	- 1	78
Domaine de Canton	- 1	78
Martini Blanco	- 1	78
Dubonnet Rouge	- 1	78
Fernet Branca	- 1	78
Martini Rosso	- 1	78
Noilly Prat	- 1	78
Pernod	- 1	78

DRAUGHT BEER

•

	\$ 1 PINT	happy hour \$
Hong Kong Beer Copperish hue, malt forward profile with a dash more hop character than a typical lager, this is a beer to be enjoyed on a fine summer's day, which is practically any day in Hong Kong	98	80
Big Wave Bay Dry-hopped, traditional West Coast India Pale Ale with a freshness and balance that can only be found in a locally brewed beer	98	80

LAGER

Tsing Tao	-	68		55
Heineken	Ι	68	ı	55

CRAFT BEER

•

	\$	happy hour \$
Dragon's Back Medium-bodied style made famous in England for its interplay between the malt character and apparent esters typical of great ale	68	55
Gambler's Gold Lightly roasted maltiness, an aromatic nose, fruity ester accents, and a clear, golden complexion makes this a delicately balanced dry ale	68	55
Blonde Beer A traditional pure malt and hops with a floral nose of freshly cut straw, aromas of grilled cereals with a hint of pepper	88	70

JUICE

•

	\$	happy hour \$
Chilled Juice Cranberry Pineapple Tomato Apple	53	43
Orange Juice	58	48
Grapefruit Juice	65	52

SOFT DRINK

The Coca-Cola Company	58	48
Coca-Cola Coca-Cola Zero Sprite		
Ginger Ale Ginger Beer Soda Water Tonic Water		

MINERAL WATER

Llanllyr Source Still		68	ı	55
Llanllyr Source Sparkling	l	68		55